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Beaumont - Couvin 443.5

delta total lieu direction
0.0 Montignies sud N5 Beaumont

6.0 6.0 Beaumont est N40 Philippeville
4.0 10.0 Brabenç on droite RL Cerfontaine

25.0 35.0 Lompret droite N589 Baileux
4.5 39.5 croisement N99 tout droit N589 Baileux, L'Escaillère

13.0 52.5 Regniowez droite D32 Rocroi
0.5 53.0 Regniowez gauche D22 Rocroi
4.5 57.5 croisement D877 gauche D877 Rocroi
2.5 60.0 Rocroi gauche vers Centre ville
1.0 61.0 Rocroi droite D1 Revin

12.0 73.0 Revin gauche D988,D1 Monthermé
19.0 92.0 Monthermé gauche D31 Hautes-Rivières, Bohan
18.0 110.0 Bohan gauche-droite N914 Membre, Vresse

7.0 117.0 Vresse continuer N819 Rochehaut
10.0 127.0 Rochehaut continuer N819 Mogimont, Liège

8.5 135.5 croisement N89 droite RL Bellevaux, Les Hayons
9.0 144.5 Les Hayons gauche RL Auby
5.0 149.5 après Auby droite N832 Morteban, Herbeumont
8.5 158.0 Herbeumont pause
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Beaumont - Couvin 443.5

delta total lieu direction
Herbeumont sud N884 Florenville

7.5 7.5 croisement N83 gauche N83 Florenville
8.0 15.5 Florenville droite N85 Carignan

14.0 29.5 Carignan traverser D19 Mouzon
7.0 36.5 Mouzon gauche D964 Stenay

17.0 53.5 Stenay traverser D964 Dun-s-Meuse, Verdun
13.0 66.5 Dun droite-gauche D123 Brieulles, Verdun
24.0 90.5 croisement D38 gauche D38 Verdun

9.0 99.5 3 kms > Charny droite D115 Fromeréville, Dombasle
13.0 112.5 Dombasle droite N3 Clermont
12.0 124.5 Clermont continuer N3 Les Islettes, Ste.Men.

6.0 130.5 Les Islettes droite D22 Varennes
10.0 140.5 croisement D38 droite D38 Varennes

9.0 149.5 Varennes gauche D946 Grandpré, Vouziers
21.0 170.5 avant Grandpré droite D6 Buzancy

3.0 173.5 > Le Morthomme gauche D54 Briquenay
3.5 177.0 > Briquenay gauche D42 Boult-aux-Bois
4.0 181.0 Boult-aux-Bois gauche-droite D42 Le Chesne

11.5 192.5 Le Chesne traverser D991 Louvergny, Poix-Terron
21.0 213.5 croisement D987 droite D987 Poix-Terron

3.0 216.5 Poix-Terron gauche D35 Lausnois-s-Vence
8.0 224.5 Lausnois-s-Vence droite-gauche D27 Signy

11.0 235.5 Signy droite D985 Rocroi, Couvin
50.0 285.5 Couvin FINI
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